
HIBRITEN HIGH SCHOOL
Lady Panther Softball 2024

Date Opponent Site Team Time
Sat. Feb. 17 Scrimmages Catawba Meadows V TBA
Sat. Feb. 24 Scrimmages Saint Stephens V TBA
Tues. Feb 27 Bunker Hill Home JV/V 4:00/6:00
Wed. Feb 28 Saint Stephens Away V 6:00
Fri. Mar 1 Draughn Home V 6:00
Tues. Mar 5 Mountain Heritage Home V 6:00
Wed. Mar 6 Burns Away V 6:00
Fri. Mar 8 Draughn Away V 6:00
Mon. Mar 11 East Burke Away V 6:00
Wed. Mar 13 Wilkes Central ? V 6:00
Thurs. Mar 14 West Caldwell Away V 5:00
Tues. Mar 19 Freedom Away
Fri. Mar 22 Ashe County Home JV/V 4:30/6:30
Tues. Mar 26 Watauga Home JV/V 4:30/6:30
Thurs. Mar 28 Alexander Away JV/V 4:30/6:30
Tues. Apr. 2 Easter Tournament Hibriten V TBA
Wed. Apr. 3 Easter Tournament Hibriten V TBA
Thurs. Apr. 4 Easter Tournament(make up day) Hibriten V TBA
Tues. Apr. 9 South Caldwell Away JV/V 4:30/6:30
Wed. Apr 10 Hickory Home V 6:00
Fri. Apr 12 Freedom Home JV/V 4:30/6:30
Tues. Apr 16 Ashe County Away JV/V 4:30/6:30
Fri. Apr. 19 Watauga Away JV/V 4:30/6:30
Tues. Apr. 23 Alexander Home JV/V 4:30/6:30
Fri. Apr. 26 South Caldwell Home JV/V 4:30/6:30
Mon. Apr 29 Conf. Tourn. Higher Seed V TBA
Wed. May 1 Conf. Tourn. Semi TBA V TBA
Fri. May 3 Conf. Tourn. Finals TBA V TBA
*Denotes Conference Game

Conference Tournament Apr 29-May 3
May 7 First Round State Playoffs
May 10 Second Round State Playoffs
May 14 District State Playoffs
May 17 Sectional State Playoffs
May 20 -25 Regional Championships
May 31-June 1 State Championships

Head Coach: Brittany Morton
Assistant Coaches: Madison Burch & Courtney Prestwood

Principal: Courtney Wright
Athletic Director: Derek Reeves Phone: 828-758-7376 Fax: 828-758-9708


